conslitution requiring the government to award just
compensation to owners of private property when

govemment law or rEulation reduces lhe fair
market value of the property?

O YES/FOR O NO/AGAINST

THE FORT LEWIS MESA FIRE
PROTECTION DISTRICT TAXES BE

INCREASED BY ONE HUNDRED TWENTY
THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED THREE
DOLLARS ($1 20,703XFtRST FTSCAL YEAR
DOLLAR INCREASE) AND BY WHATEVER

ANNUALLY THEREAFTER BY AN ADDITIONAL
AD VALOREM PROPERTY TAx LEVY OF TWO

ONE HALF (2.5) MILLS, (RESULTING IN AN
2019 ANNUAL INCREASE OF

FOR A RESIDENCE WORTH $lOO,OOO),

AND SHALL SUCH INCREASE IN REVENUES